
ADULT SILVER LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.40  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.401F+1Lo+1T
In

fo

Caren REYNOLDS NSW  22.44  0.00 13.98 8.46 1  2

SSp1  0.00 00 00 1.302  1.30

1Lz! -2-1-2-2 0.603 ! -0.11  0.49

ChSq1 0111 3.004  0.38  3.38

0000 0.00 0.505 1Lo  0.50

000  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  1.00 -0.11 -2 -3 -1 -11Lz!+1T !  0.89

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - -CUSpB* *

 8.30  8.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Factor 

 1.20  2.44

 2.19 1.20 2.002.751.752.25Transitions

 2.38 1.20 2.502.252.252.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 1.75 2.50 2.00 1.20  2.25

Interpretation 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.20  2.38

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.98

  *  Invalid element   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.48 -0.14 -4 -3 -2 -3

Ref 

 0.341Lze e

In
fo

Melissa PFITZNER NSW  21.75  0.00 12.76 8.99 2  4

1Lo+1Lo  0.01 00 10 1.002  1.01

CCoSpB 01-1-1 1.703 -0.04  1.66

ChSq1 -2-1-1-2 3.004 -0.75  2.25

0000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

000  1.400 0.00 1.406 1F+1Eu+1S

7  0.40  0.01 0 0 1 01T  0.41

8  1.50 -0.08 0  1.42-2 0 0CUSpB

 9.98  8.99

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 1.75 2.75 2.25

Factor 

 1.20  2.38

 2.00 1.20 1.752.251.502.50Transitions

 2.06 1.20 2.002.501.502.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 1.25 2.50 2.00 1.20  2.13

Interpretation 2.50 1.50 2.50 1.75 1.20  2.06

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.76

  e  Wrong edge



ADULT SILVER LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.40  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.401S
In

fo

Chantelle GALOSI NSW  21.65  0.00 12.16 9.49 3  3

1F+1Eu+1S -0.05 0-2 0-2 1.402  1.35

CCoSp1 -1000 2.003 -0.05  1.95

1Lo 0000 0.504  0.00  0.50

-2-1-10-0.50 3.005 ChSq1  2.50

-2-1-2  0.89-2-0.11 1.006 1Lz!+1T !

7  0.50  0.00 0 0 0 01F  0.50

8  1.40  0.00 0  1.400 1 -1CSp1

 10.20  9.49

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75

Factor 

 1.20  2.06

 2.00 1.20 2.252.251.751.75Transitions

 2.13 1.20 2.251.752.002.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.25 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.20  1.81

Interpretation 2.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.20  2.13

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.16

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.04 1 1 1 0

Ref 

 0.541F

In
fo

Gemma PAGE NSW  19.19  0.00 11.72 7.47 4  1

1Lz! -0.09 -1-2 -1-2 0.602 !  0.51

CCoSpB -10-2-2 1.703 -0.21  1.49

1F+1Lo -20-2-3 1.004 -0.09  0.91

-30-1  2.37-1-0.63 3.006 ChSq1

7  0.50 -0.01 -1 0 0 01Lo  0.49

8  0.48 -0.14 -4  0.34-3 -2 -31Lze e

9  1.10 -0.28 -2  0.82-3 -3 -2SSpB

 8.88  7.47

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Factor 

 1.20  2.19

 1.69 1.20 1.502.251.251.75Transitions

 2.00 1.20 1.752.501.752.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50 1.20  1.94

Interpretation 2.25 1.50 2.50 1.50 1.20  1.94

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.72

  e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge
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